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SV 3090.000 - System cover

For conductor connection clamps and plate clamps.

Features

Model No.
Product description

Material

Colour

Height when mounted on 60 mm

busbar systems

Height when mounted on 100 mm

busbar systems

Note

Dimensions

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0
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SV 3090.000
For conductor connection clamps and plate clamps.

ABS
Fire protection corresponding to UL 94-V0

RAL 7035

230 mm

325 mm

For 3-pole systems with 60/100 mm bar centre distance
Only suitable for use with systems without a base tray
For systems with a base tray, the system covers must be
mechanically shortened

Width: 100 mm
Depth: 1710 mm

4 pc(s).

1.2

1.791

85472000
4028177036345
EC000775
EC000775

27142414



Tender text

System covers

for conductor connection clamps and plate clamps
(according to VBG 4). Suitable for 60 and 100 mm
busbar systems.

Width: 100 mm

Height: 1710 mm

Material: ABS

Continuous operating temperature: max. 100 °C
Fire protection corresponding to UL 94-VO
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