## Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





## SV 3090.000 - System cover

For conductor connection clamps and plate clamps.

## **Features**

Model No.	SV 3090.000
Product description	For conductor connection clamps and plate clamps.
Material	ABS Fire protection corresponding to UL 94-V0
Colour	RAL 7035
Height when mounted on 60 mm busbar systems	230 mm
Height when mounted on 100 mm busbar systems	325 mm
Note	For 3-pole systems with 60/100 mm bar centre distance Only suitable for use with systems without a base tray For systems with a base tray, the system covers must be mechanically shortened
Dimensions	Width: 100 mm Depth: 110 mm
Packs of	4 pc(s).
Net weight	1.2
Gross weight	1.791
Customs tariff number	85472000
EAN	4028177036345
ETIM 9	EC000775
ETIM 8	EC000775
ECLASS 8.0	27142414

© Rittal 2025

## Tender text

System covers

for conductor connection clamps and plate clamps (according to VBG 4). Suitable for 60 and 100 mm busbar systems.

Width: 100 mm Height: 110 mm

Material: ABS

Continuous operating temperature: max. 100 °C

Fire protection corresponding to UL 94-VO

© Rittal 2025 3